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Table S1. Epidemiological profile of new reported cases of HIV/AIDS. Belém/Para, Brazil
(2007 - 2018).

Variables n %
Age (Years)

11-14 14 0,2
15-29 2184 36,3
30-49 3059 50,9
50+ 750 12,5
Sex

Female 1760 29,3
Male 4245 70,7
Unanswered 2 0,0

Race/skin color

Black 417 6,9
Brown 4180 69,6
Indigenous 13 0,2
White 686 11,4
Yellow 20 0,3
Unanswered 691 11,5
Schooling

Elementary School 1763 29,3
High School 1936 32,2
Higher Education 796 13,3
Iliterate 37 0,6
Unanswered 1475 24,6

Exposure category
Female/Bisexual/Haemophilic 0 0,0

Female/Bisexual/Intravenous drug user 1 0,02
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Female/Bissexual

Haemophilic

Heterosexual
Heterosexual/Haemophilic
Heterosexual/Intravenous drug user
Homosexual
Homosexual/Haemophilic
Homosexual/Intravenous drug user
Intravenous drug user
Male/Bisexual/Haemophilic
Male/Bisexual/Intravenous drug user
Male/Bissexual

Vertical transmission

Unanswered

16

3149

90
1721

19
17

408
62
514

0,26
0,0
52,4
0,0
1,5
28,6
0,0
0,3
0,3
0,0
0,08
6,83
1,0
8,6




